
2020-2021 

PRHS Boys Soccer Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Saturday 11/21/20 Hammond/PW Away/CYSA 9:30am 

Saturday 11/21/20 Mandeville/PW Away/CYSA 12:30pm 

Saturday 11/21/20 Archbishop Rummel/PW Away/CYSA 3:30pm 

Tuesday 12/8/20 Christ Episcopal Away 6pm 

Saturday 12/12/20 Pope John Paul II Away 3pm 

12/28/20 St. Thomas Aquinas/ HT Away/Coquille 12 Noon 

12/29/20 North Lake Christian/HT Away/Hannan 8am 

12/30/20 Terrebonne /HT Home/Coquille 4pm 

*Tuesday 1/5/21 Archbishop Hannan* 
 

Home 5:30pm 

*Saturday 1/9/21 Vandebilt Catholic* Away 2pm 

Friday 1/15/21 John Ehret 
 

Home/ SENIOR NIGHT 7 pm 

*Tuesday 1/19/21 Kenner Discovery* 
 

Home 7pm 

Thursday 1/21/20 Parkview Baptist Home 6pm 

Saturday 1/23/20 Slidell High Home 12 Noon 

Monday 1/25/21 Fontainebleau  Home 6pm 
 

*Wednesday 1/27/21 NOMMA* Away/ Pan American 6 pm 

Friday 1/29/21 Lakeshore Away 7pm 

Monday 2/1/21 Helen Cox Home 6pm 

    

* = District Match                                                                                                                                                            


